www.zero-max.de Bauhofstraße 12, 63762 Großostheim
Tel.: +49 6026 999 6111, info@zero-max.de
Dimensional Information
Performance Information
Single Flex Aluminum
CD® Couplings
Model
Continuous

www.zero-max.de Bauhofstraße 12, 63762 Großostheim
Tel.: +49 6026 999 6111, info@zero-max.de
How to Order
6 Type Size - Hub-Style ( Bore 1 Keyway Specification* X Bore 2 Keyway Specification* )
A = Single-Flex 18 37 AC = Aluminum Clamp Style Hubs Specify “mm”
or “inches”
KEY = With Keyway Specify “mm”
or “inches”
KEY = With Keyway
22 45 NKW = No Keyway NKW = No Keyway
26 52
30 60 * Standard Size Keyways (See charts below)
Bore sizes are based on the nominal shaft diameters, as documented by the AGMA Standard 511.02 (Bore and Keyway Sizes for Flexi-
ble Couplings).
All clearance fits (standard) are according with the ANSI B4.2 (imperial) and with the ISO 286-1 (metric).
Note: Other hub designs on request.
Bore Size (mm)
Keyway
Bore Size (mm)
Keyway
Over To Over To
10 12 4 x 1.8 58 65 18 x 4.4
12 17 5 x 2.3 65 75 20 x 4.9
17 22 6 x 2.8 75 85 22 x 5.4
22 30 8 x 3.3 85 95 25 x 5.4
30 38 10 x 3.3 95 110 28 x 6.4
38 44 12 x 3.3 110 130 32 x 7.4
44 50 14 x 3.8 130 150 36 x 8.4
50 58 16 x 4.3 150 170 40 x 9.4
Bore Size (mm)
Keyway
Bore Size (mm)
Keyway
Over To Over To
0.437 0.562 0.125 x 0.062 2.250 2.750 0.625 x 0.312
0.562 0.875 0.187 x 0.094 2.750 3.250 0.750 x 0.375
0.875 1.250 0.250 x 0.125 3.250 3.750 0.875 x 0.437
1.250 1.375 0.312 x 0.156 3.750 4.500 1.000 x 0.500
1.375 1.750 0.375 x 0.187 4.500 5.500 1.250 x 0.625
1.750 2.250 0.500 x 0.250 5.500 6.500 1.500 x 0.750
Example: 6A30-AC (20mm NKW x 30mm KEY)